Commercial Furniture Group (CF Group)
Sumter County

Contract Interiors

1051 Market Street

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Sherry Pino
Email:  sherry@contractinteriors.net 

Telephone:  (803) 776-5002

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 417-1880

Fax:  (803) 776-1055
McWaters Inc

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Ned Little

Email:  nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone:  (803) 256-8303

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 510-3507

Fax:  (803) 252-5567

Miller’s of Columbia

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact: Paul Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Connecting Elements

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Katrina Bowen

Email: Katrina@connectingelements.com
Telephone: (803) 779-3442

Toll Free Telephone: (877) 779-3409

Fax Number: (803) 779-3409
Alfred Williams & Company

1050 Shop Road, Suite C

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Irene Wehle

Email: iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone: (803) 767-4225

Fax: (803) 256-6690  

Herald Office Systems

736 Broad Street

Sumter, SC 29150

Contact: Danny Young

Email: dyoung@hosnet.net
Telephone: (803) 778-6575

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 922-3535

Fax: (803) 775-4480
Carolina Furnishing & Design

222 North Trade Street

West End, NC 27376

Contact: David Chriscoe

Email: davidchriscoe@gmail.com
Telephone: (910) 673-1010

Fax: (910) 673-0990
Lorick Office Products

910 Washington Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Carol McCall

Email: cmccall@lorick.com
Telephone: (803) 252-5380 ext 154

Toll Free: (800) 844-0105

Fax: (803) 726-4100

Forms and Supply, Inc.

99 Vantage Point Road

West Columbia, SC 29172

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: larry.abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436

